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Electralloy Contact Information

800.458.7273 or 814.678.4100

Electralloy Sales Offices
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Middle Atlantic States
DK Associates
Don MacDonald
John MacDonald
Charlene Krauth
Phone: 412-366-7007
Fax: 412-366-6769
Cell: 412-855-0864
donald@dkametals.com
john@dkametals.com or 
charlene@dkametals.com

AS 9100

European Sales Office
GOC Europe Ltd
Terry Ender
PO Box 

, United Kingdom  
Phone: 0044 (0)  
tender@goceurope.com

Sales Product Managers
Vice President Sales
Mike Evans
814-678-4213
mevans@gocarlson.com

Jack Simmons
Cell: 814-657-4015
jsimmons@gocarlson.com  

 
Mark Lewis
Phone: 814-678-4103  
mlewis@gocarlson.com

Distribution Product Manager Ed 
Horner
Phone: 814-678-4109  
ehorner@gocarlson.com

 
Deborah Craig
Phone: 814-678-4101 
dcraig@gocarlson.com

Inside Sale Specialists
Chad Bowler 
Phone: 814-678-4105  
cbowler@gocarlson.com

Alvin Proper
Phone: 814-678-4107  
aproper@gocarlson.com

Rebecca A. Rudolph
Phone: 814-678-4102  
rrudolph@gocarlson.com

Wencil-Tracey
814 678-4106  

G.O. Carlson Plate 
Sales Offices

Plate 
Phone: 610-383-3471
Fax: 610-383-3429 

Inside Sales G.O.Carlson Plate  
Vicki Stephenson
Phone: 610-383-3468
Fax: 610-383-3429 
vstephenson@gocarlson.com
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